KEWEAZLEHE

BUFFALO CHINESE CHRISTIAN CHURCH

ENGLISH MINISTRY CALENDAR

FRIDAYS
7:30PM

8/23 Devotion
8/30 Introduction

SEPTEMBER

9/6 Social

9/13  Study

9/20  Study

9/27  Fall Retreat
OCTOBER

10/4  Study

10/11  Study
10/18 Study
10/25 Social

NOVEMBER

111 Study
11/8  Study
11/15 Study
11/22 Study
11/29 Break

DECEMBER

12/6  Study
12/13 Study
12/20 Social
12/27 Break

SATURDAYS

8/24  UB Campus fest

SEPTEMBER

9/7

9/14  Sports Night
9/21 Living Truth
9/28  Fall Retreat

OCTOBER

10/5  Sports Night

10/12

10/19 NGM - 3M

10/26 RCCC Sports Night

NOVEMBER

11/2  Sports Night
11/9

11/16

11/23

11/30

DECEMBER

12/7  Sports Night
12/14
12/21
12/27

8/25

SUNDAY SERVICE
9:30AM

Separate

SEPTEMBER

9/1
9/8
9/15
9/22
9/29

10/6

10/13
10/20
10/27

11/3

11/10
11/17
11/24

121
12/8
12/15
12/22
12/28

Combined
Separate
Separate
Separate
Fall retreat

OCTOBER

Separate
Separate
Combined
Separate

NOVEMBER

Baptism/Membership service
Separate

Separate

Combined w luncheon

DECEMBER

Separate/Congregational Meeting
Separate

Combined/Cantata
Combined/Christmas
Combined/Year end

4640 Main St. Amherst, NY 14226 [
www.BuffaloChineseChurch.org

FALL 2024

SUNDAY SCHOOL
11:15AM

8/25  Sermon Digest

SEPTEMBER

9N No Sunday School
9/8 Delight in the Law #1
9/15  Delightin the Law #2
9/22  Delightin the Law #3
9/29  No Sunday School

OCTOBER

10/6  Delightin the Law #4
10/13 Delightin the Law #5
10/20 Delightin the Law #6
10/27 Delightin the Law #7

NOVEMBER

11/3  No Sunday School
11/10 Delightin the Law #8
11/17 Delightin the Law #9
11/24 No Sunday School

DECEMBER

12/1 No Sunday School
12/8  Delightin the Law #10
12/15 No Sunday School
12/22 No Sunday School
12/28 No Sunday School
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FALL 2024

Prayer Meeting

Friday
Fellowship

Children/Youth
Sunday School

Friday Night
Bible Studies

Sunday School

Church Theme

Weekly Meetings

Wednesday night 7:30PM @ 4640 Main St.

Friday nights 7:30PM @ 4640 Main St.
Children (Vineyard Jr.)

Helen Yeung: helenplyeung@gmail.com)
Youth (Living Hope)

Vivian Wu: yishinc@gmail.com)
College (Living Stones)

Edwin Yau: edwin.yau@gmail.com)
Students/Singles (Living Truth)

Lulu Bissell: glu1026@gmail.com
Families (Living Waters)

Pastor Porty: portyportugal@gmail.com

Sunday Mornings
Shali Yau: szhu410@gmail.com

RESOURCES

Doctrine for Life

“Do You Believe” - Paul David Tripp
“Foundations of the Christian Faith” - James
Montgomery Boice

Delight in the Law: 10 Commandments
“The Ten Commandments” - Kevin
DeYoung

“The Good News We Almost Forgot” -
Kevin DeYoung

2024 - “Breakthrough by God'’s Grace,
Mission to the World”

9/27-9/29

10/19

10/26

11/3

Luncheons

12/1
12/15
12/24

(Link from QR code or: www.bccc.churchtrac.com)

SPECIAL EVENTS

BCCC Fall Retreat

@LeTourneau Christian Center

4950 East Lak Road (County Road 11)

Rushville, NY 14544

Theme: Breakthrough by the Lord’s Grace, Mission to the Ends of
the Earth

Speaker: Pete Wang

Niagara Gospel Mission 3M Outreach

Join us as we serve the homeless and the community in the
Niagara region with a meal, message, and music at the Niagara
Gospel Mission. Please talk to Pastor Porty if you would like to be a
part of our team.

Joint Sports Night @ Rochester Chinese Christian Church

Join us from 3-5PM as we fellowship with our brothers and sisters
at RCCC. Following a time of sports (basketball/badminton), we will
have a potluck dinner.

Baptismal Service @ 3:30PM
@Amherst Baptist Church
100 Willow Ridge Dr. Amherst,NY

11/24 - Thanksgiving luncheon
12/15 - Christmas luncheon

Congregational Meeting @11:15AM (refreshments provided)
Christmas Cantata (Sunday Service)
Christmas Eve Candlelight Service @7PM

Stay Connected on our Mobile App
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