4640 Main St. Amherst, NY 14226 www.BuffaloChineseChurch.org

ENGLISH MINISTRY	CALENDAR	F.	ALL 2024
FRIDAYS 7:30PM	SATURDAYS	SUNDAY SERVICE 9:30AM	SUNDAY SCHOOL 11:15AM
8/23 Devotion 8/30 Introduction	8/24 UB Campus fest	8/25 Separate SEPTEMBER	8/25 Sermon Digest SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER 9/6 Social 9/13 Study 9/20 Study 9/27 Fall Retreat	SEPTEMBER 9/7 9/14 Sports Night 9/21 Living Truth 9/28 Fall Retreat	9/1 Combined 9/8 Separate 9/15 Separate 9/22 Separate 9/29 Fall retreat	9/1 No Sunday School 9/8 Delight in the Law #1 9/15 Delight in the Law #2 9/22 Delight in the Law #3 9/29 No Sunday School
OCTOBER 10/4 Study 10/11 Study 10/18 Study 10/25 Social	OCTOBER 10/5 Sports Night 10/12 10/19 NGM - 3M 10/26 RCCC Sports Night	OCTOBER 10/6 Separate 10/13 Separate 10/20 Combined 10/27 Separate	OCTOBER 10/6 Delight in the Law #4 10/13 Delight in the Law #5 10/20 Delight in the Law #6 10/27 Delight in the Law #7
NOVEMBER 11/1 Study 11/8 Study 11/15 Study 11/22 Study 11/29 Break	NOVEMBER 11/2 Sports Night 11/9 11/16 11/23 11/30	NOVEMBER 11/3 Baptism/Membership service 11/10 Separate 11/17 Separate 11/24 Combined w luncheon	NOVEMBER 11/3 No Sunday School 11/10 Delight in the Law #8 11/17 Delight in the Law #9 11/24 No Sunday School
DECEMBER 12/6 Study 12/13 Study 12/20 Social 12/27 Break	DECEMBER 12/7 Sports Night 12/14 12/21 12/27	DECEMBER 12/1 Separate/Congregational Meeting 12/8 Separate 12/15 Combined/Cantata 12/22 Combined/Christmas 12/28 Combined/Year end	DECEMBER 12/1 No Sunday School 12/8 Delight in the Law #10 12/15 No Sunday School 12/22 No Sunday School 12/28 No Sunday School

4640 Main St. Amherst, NY 14226 www.BuffaloChineseChurch.org

ENGLISH MINISTRY CALENDAR

SPECIAL EVENTS

Weekly Meetings

Prayer Meeting Wednesday night 7:30PM @ 4640 Main St.

Friday Friday nights 7:30PM @ 4640 Main St. Fellowship Children (**Vineyard Jr.**)

Helen Yeung: helenplyeung@gmail.com)

Youth (Living Hope)

Vivian Wu: yishinc@gmail.com)

College (Living Stones)

Edwin Yau: edwin.yau@gmail.com)

Students/Singles (Living Truth)
Lulu Bissell: qlu1026@gmail.com

Families (Living Waters)

Pastor Porty: portyportugal@gmail.com

Children/Youth Sunday Mornings

Sunday School Shali Yau: szhu410@gmail.com

RESOURCES

Friday Night Doctrine for Life

Bible Studies "Do You Believe" - Paul David Tripp

"Foundations of the Christian Faith" - James

Montgomery Boice

Sunday School Delight in the Law: 10 Commandments

"The Ten Commandments" - Kevin

DeYoung

"The Good News We Almost Forgot" -

Kevin DeYoung

Church Theme 2024 - "Breakthrough by God's Grace,

Mission to the World"

9/27-9/29 BCCC Fall Retreat

@LeTourneau Christian Center

4950 East Lak Road (County Road 11)

Rushville, NY 14544

Theme: Breakthrough by the Lord's Grace, Mission to the Ends of

the Earth

Speaker: Pete Wang

10/19 Niagara Gospel Mission 3M Outreach

Join us as we serve the homeless and the community in the Niagara region with a meal, message, and music at the Niagara Gospel Mission. Please talk to Pastor Porty if you would like to be a

part of our team.

10/26 Joint Sports Night @ Rochester Chinese Christian Church

Join us from 3-5PM as we fellowship with our brothers and sisters at RCCC. Following a time of sports (basketball/badminton), we will

have a potluck dinner.

11/3 Baptismal Service @ 3:30PM

@Amherst Baptist Church

100 Willow Ridge Dr. Amherst, NY

Luncheons 11/24 - Thanksgiving luncheon

12/15 - Christmas luncheon

12/1 Congregational Meeting @11:15AM (refreshments provided)

12/15 Christmas Cantata (Sunday Service)

12/24 Christmas Eve Candlelight Service @7PM

Stay Connected on our Mobile App (Link from QR code or: www.bccc.churchtrac.com)